

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-0	0863	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	City Resolution				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/11	1/2018			In control:	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oaklanc Redevelopment Successor Agency a Council	
On agenda:	10/1	16/2018			Final action	: 10/16/2018	
Title:	Subject:Sheriff Work Alternative ProgramFrom:Oakland Public WorksRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Her Designee To: 1)Execute An Agreement With Alameda County For The City's Participation In The Sheriff's Office WorkAlternative Program (SWAP) Through The Oakland Public Works Department (OPW) For A Term OfFive (5) Years, With Three (3) Two (2) Year Options To Extend Without Returning To Council, And 2)Add Individuals Participating In The Swap To The City's Self-Administered And Excess Workers'Compensation Programs						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections	6:						
Attachments:	1. V	′iew Report,	2. 87375	CMS			
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
10/16/2018	1	* Concurre Oakland F Successo Council	Redevelop	ment		Adopted as Amended	Pass
10/9/2018	1	*Special F	Public Wor	ks Co		Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	
9/27/2018	1	*Rules & I	_egislation	Com	imittee S	Scheduled	
9/13/2018	1	*Rules & I	_egislation	Corr	mittee	Scheduled	
Subject: From:	Sheriff Work Alternative Program Oakland Public Works						

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Her Designee To: 1) Execute An Agreement With Alameda County For The City's Participation In The Sheriff's Office Work Alternative Program (SWAP) Through The Oakland Public Works Department (OPW) For A Term Of Five (5) Years, With Three (3) Two (2) Year Options To Extend Without Returning To Council, And 2) Add Individuals Participating In The Swap To The City's Self-Administered And Excess Workers' Compensation Programs